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Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote: 0063

OAB:

Iniciado em: 11/03/2016 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Fechado em: 14/03/2016 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Oficio: 019/16

Ref.: 03/2016

Nomeagao
587
405
235
476
322
031
225
581
138
152
079
276
032
209
264
201
174
017
442
106
163
562
240
140
183
376
133
200
046
606
022
583
530
580

Advogado
Adriana Teodosio Gomes Mendes

Aires Alexandre de Sousa Gananga
Alex Galvao Nazato
Amanda Fernandes Adriano
Amanda Santos Bomfim
Amaranta Zorrozua de Siqueira
Ana Paula Gongalves Ferreira Neves
Catiane Sales Ramos
Cirene Pinto Rodrigues Figueiredo
Claudio Leite de Siqueira
Cristiane Pereira Teixeira Cruz
Daisy Theresinha Simoes Pereira
Danielle Alves Cavalcante Batista
Diego Martins Novaes
Douglas de Oliveira Estevez
Fernando do Valle Netinho
Gilberto Lirio Mota de Sales
Jonathan Percivalle de Andrade
Jorgino Nogueira Neto
Jose Eduardo Braga de Aguiar
Jose Gilberto Franco dos Santos
Leugim Miguel Estevam Annetta
Marcel Takesi Matsueda Fagundes
Marcelo Barreto Justo
Maria Helena Mesquita
Maria Regina Henriques V Martinez P
MARIANA VICENTE CAPELA
Marizete Souza Pereira Polaco
Nadir Fernandes
Naila Anacleto de Souza Matos
Nelly Penny de Freitas
Patricia Gongalves Pinto do Nascime
Renan Felipe Gomes
Roberto Freitas

Total

Certidao

11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
11/03/2016
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%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:
Bruto INSS
450,00 49,50
300,00 33,00
750,00 82,50
1.200,00 132,00
1.200,00 132,00
375,00 41,25
450,00 49,50
1.200,00 132,00
300,00 33,00
300,00 33,00
1.200,00 132,00
1.200,00 132,00
300,00 33,00
450,00 49,50
1.200,00 132,00
450,00 49,50
450,00 49,50
525,00 57,75
300,00 33,00
450,00 49,50
400,00 44,00
450,00 49,50
400,00 44,00
1.200,00 132,00
600,00 66,00
1.200,00 132,00
600,00 66,00
450,00 49,50
1.200,00 132,00
750,00 82,50
750,00 82,50
450,00 49,50
750,00 82,50
450,00 49,50

22.700,00 2.497,00 445,00

Prefeitura de Santos
23863/2016-13 de 14/03/2016

ISS IRRF Valor OAB(10%)
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
6,00 0,00 261,00 30,00
15,00 0,00 652,50 75,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
7,50 0,00 326,25 37,50
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
6,00 0,00 261,00 30,00
6,00 0,00 261,00 30,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
6,00 0,00 261,00 30,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
10,50 0,00 456,75 52,50
6,00 0,00 261,00 30,00
0,00 0,00 400,50 45,00
8,00 0,00 348,00 40,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
8,00 0,00 348,00 40,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
12,00 0,00 522,00 60,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
12,00 0,00 522,00 60,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
24,00 0,00  1.044,00 120,00
15,00 0,00 652,50 75,00
15,00 0,00 652,50 75,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00
15,00 0,00 652,50 75,00
9,00 0,00 391,50 45,00

0,00 19.758,00 2.270,00

Ul



